TOTALLY WATER SOLUBLE FERTILIZERS
WITH TRACE ELEMENTS

The series FAST GROW
includes N-P-K fertilizers,
which are totally water soluble
and contain the three main
plant nutrients (nitrogen,
phosphorus and potassium) in
various proportions.
Additionally, FAST GROW
fertilizers are enriched with an
excellent mixture of readily
assimilable trace elements
(iron, zinc, copper,
manganese, boron,
molybdenum) which play a key
role in the growth and the vigor
of plants.

AVAILABLE
FORMULATIONS

« 20-20-20+TE
*19-19-19+TE

»18-18-18 +TE
+30-10-10+TE
«30-10-10+2% MgO + TE
»10-50-10+TE
*15-30-15+TE
°22-9-22+TE

« 20-5-30+TE
+10-20-30+TE
*5-10-40+1.5% MgO + TE
*6-12-36 + 3% MgO + TE

» 3-15-28 + 8% MgO + TE
*15-10-29+2.5% MgO + TE
*12-8-24+4% MgO + TE
+18-9-18+TE

*18-3-36 +0.5% MgO + TE
*12-0-42+TE
*9-30-25+1% MgO + TE
Additional formulations are
available upon request

® They cover the nutritional needs of

PROPERTIES

all crops since there are various N-P-K
formulations available, combining different
proportions of nitrogen, phosphorus and potassium.™

©® They give grower the possibility to choose the most

suitable formulation of fertilizer for his crop, according to the unique
characteristics of the soil, the nutritional needs of plants and their
growth stage.

® They enhance crops yield and quality.
® They increase the profit of the farmer.

They are cloride free.

FORMULATIONS N-NO, N-NH, N-NH,

FORMULATIONS N-NO,

20-20-20 5.9% 3.9% | 10.2% 10-20-30 5.6% 4.4% 0.0%
19-19-19 5.6% 5.9% | 7.5% 5-10-40 + 1.5%MgO | 3.7% 1.3% 0.0%
18-18-18 4.0% 6.6% | 7.4% 6-12-36 + 3%MgO 4.3% 1.7% 0.0%
30-10-10 2.9% 4.1% | 23.0% 3-15-28 + 8%MgO 3.0% 0.0% 0.0%

30-10-10 + 2%MgO 2.9% 2.0% | 251% 15-10-29 + 2.5%Mg0O|  7.1% 2.0% 5.9%

10-50-10 08% | 92% | 0.0% 12-8-24 +4% MgO | 58% | 62% | 0.0%
15-30-15 45% | 85% | 2.0% 18-9-18 21% | 8.0% | 7.9%
22-9-22 5.0% | 3.4% | 13.6% 18-3-36 + 0.5%MgO | 10.0% | 0.3% | 7.3%
20-5-30 6.8% | 1.0% | 12.2% 12-0-42 6.9% | 51% | 0.0%

All formulations contain the following trace elements | g.30.25 + 1%MgO 39% | 51% | 0.0%
at a proportion of 1%:
Fe 500 ppm (EDTA), Mn 250 ppm (EDTA), Zn 250 ppm (EDTA),
Cu 250 ppm (EDTA), B 100 ppm (Salt), Mo 10 ppm (Salt)

PACKAGES

Al Foil Bag 1 kg
Bag 25 kg

box of 20 pieces
pallet of 40 bags
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