

FAST-GROW

TOTALLY WATER SOLUBLE FERTILIZERS WITH TRACE ELEMENTS

The series **FAST GROW** includes N-P-K fertilizers. which are totally water soluble and contain the three main plant nutrients (nitrogen, phosphorus and potassium) in various proportions. Additionally, FAST GROW fertilizers are enriched with an excellent mixture of readily assimilable trace elements (iron, zinc, copper, manganese, boron, molybdenum) which play a key role in the growth and the vigor of plants.

<u>AVAILABLE</u> FORMULATIONS

- 20-20-20 + TE
- 19-19-19 + TE
- 18-18-18 + TE
- 30-10-10 + TE
- 30-10-10 +2% MgO + TE
- 10-50-10 + TE
- 15-30-15 + TE
- 22-9-22 + TE
- 20-5-30 + TE
- 10-20-30 + TE
- 5-10-40 + 1.5% MgO + TE
- 6-12-36 + 3% MgO + TE
- 3-15-28 + 8% MgO + TE
- 15-10-29 + 2.5% MgO + TE
- 12-8-24 + 4% MgO + TE
- 18-9-18 + TE
- 18-3-36 + 0.5% MgO + TE
- 12-0-42 + TE
- 9-30-25 + 1% MaO + TE

Additional formulations are available upon request

CROPS

All crops

PROPERTIES

They cover the nutritional needs of all crops since there are various N-P-K formulations available, combining different proportions of nitrogen, phosphorus and potassium.

- They give grower the possibility to choose the most suitable formulation of fertilizer for his crop, according to the unique characteristics of the soil, the nutritional needs of plants and their growth stage.
- They enhance crops yield and quality.
- They increase the profit of the farmer.

They are cloride free.

FORMULATIONS	N-NO ₃	N-NH₄	N-NH ₂
20-20-20	5.9%	3.9%	10.2%
19-19-19	5.6%	5.9%	7.5%
18-18-18	4.0%	6.6%	7.4%
30-10-10	2.9%	4.1%	23.0%
30-10-10 + 2%MgO	2.9%	2.0%	25.1%
10-50-10	0.8%	9.2%	0.0%
15-30-15	4.5%	8.5%	2.0%
22-9-22	5.0%	3.4%	13.6%
20-5-30	6.8%	1.0%	12.2%

All formulations contain the following trace elements
at a proportion of 1%:

Fe 500 ppm (EDTA), Mn 250 ppm (EDTA), Zn 250 ppm (EDTA), Cu 250 ppm (EDTA), B 100 ppm (Salt), Mo 10 ppm (Salt)

FORMULATIONS	N-NO ₃	N-NH₄	N-NH ₂
10-20-30	5.6%	4.4%	0.0%
5-10-40 + 1.5%MgO	3.7%	1.3%	0.0%
6-12-36 + 3%MgO	4.3%	1.7%	0.0%
3-15-28 + 8%MgO	3.0%	0.0%	0.0%
15-10-29 + 2.5%MgO	7.1%	2.0%	5.9%
12-8-24 + 4% MgO	5.8%	6.2%	0.0%
18-9-18	2.1%	8.0%	7.9%
18-3-36 + 0.5%MgO	10.0%	0.3%	7.3%
12-0-42	6.9%	5.1%	0.0%
9-30-25 + 1%MgO	3.9%	5.1%	0.0%

Plant Nutrition Products

	THE REAL PROPERTY AND THE PARTY AND THE PART	28. 50 .20
--	--	------------

PACKAGES

Al Foil Bag	1 kg	box of 20 pieces
Bag	25 kg	pallet of 40 bags